
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

FREIGHT 

FREIGHT 

HIGLOSSWHITE 

400-6975-3

0863 

10318 

102 

101 

1209 

8030-1 

2031 

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

Base Price 

$38,013.20 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Description 

REAL-LITE TRUCK CAMP 

RCHS-1914-W 

RCN117214 

4X4SRCU08PN117214 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S2849527 

RV COUNTRY WASHINGTON, LLC 

2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY S 
KELSO, WA 98626 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

FREIGHT 

FREIGHT Surcharge 

HI GLOSS WHITE EXTERIOR 

HARD SIDE MAX PACKAGE 
MESA MAPLE CABINETS, 22" LCD HD TV, AM/FM 
CD/DVD PLAYER W/THEATER SOUND & EXTERIOR 
SPEAKERS, CO2 DETECTOR,FRAMELESS 
INSULATED WINDOWS, ELECTRIC JACKS, ON
DEMAND WATER HEATER, HOT/COLD WATER 
OUTSIDE SHOWER, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, 12 
VOLT TANK HEAT PADS, 6 CU FT. 2 WAY 
REFRIGERATOR, HEATED AND ENCLOSED 
BASEMENT, SOLAR PREP, FRONT CAP W/LINE X 
WINDSHIELD, INTEGRATED BUMPER, 
MICROWAVE, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR, MAXX AIR 
VENT 

11,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER 

ENTRY STEP (4) 

REAR AWNING 

SIDE AWNING WILED LIGHTS 

SOLAR PANEL 

THEATER SEATING 

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 

RVIA SEAL 

I Options 

$13,067.75 

1.00 

1.00 

,1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$2,297.00 

$236.00 

$0.00 

$4,350.00 

$804.75 

$461.10 

$1,171.60 

$1,297.75 

$507.50 

$1,422.45 

$435.00 

$40.60 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

$51,080.95 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

REAL-LITE TRUCK CAMP 
RCHS-1914-W 
RCN117214 
4X4SRCU08PN117214 

PERMITS PERMITS 

Base Price 
j 

$38,013.20 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Options 

$13,067.75 

Sales ID S2849527 

RV COUNTRY WASHINGTON, LLC 

2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY S 
KELSO, WA 98626 
USA 

1.00 $44.00 

Suggested Retail 
$51,080.95 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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