Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2849527

40592

pg 1

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	REAL-LITE TRUCK CAMP RCHS-1914-W RCN117214 4X4SRCU08PN117214	ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY WASHINGTON, LLC 2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY S KELSO, WA 98626 USA			
	Optional Equipment	Installed By Manu	ufacturer			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT		1.00	\$2,297.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT Surcharge		1.00	\$236.00		
HIGLOSSWHITE	HI GLOSS WHITE EXTERIOR		1.00	\$0.00		
400-6975-3	HARD SIDE MAX PACKAGE MESA MAPLE CABINETS, 22" LCD H CD/DVD PLAYER W/THEATER SOU SPEAKERS, CO2 DETECTOR, FRAM INSULATED WINDOWS, ELECTRIC DEMAND WATER HEATER, HOT/CC OUTSIDE SHOWER, LED INTERIOR VOLT TANK HEAT PADS, 6 CU FT. 2 REFRIGERATOR, HEATED AND END BASEMENT, SOLAR PREP, FRONT WINDSHIELD, INTEGRATED BUMPH MICROWAVE, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR VENT	ND & EXTERIOR MELESS JACKS, ON- DLD WATER LIGHTING, 12 WAY CLOSED CAP W/LINE X ER,	1.00	\$4,350.00		
0863	11,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER		1.00	\$804.75		
10318	ENTRY STEP (4)		1.00	\$461.10		
102	REAR AWNING		1.00	\$1,171.60		
101	SIDE AWNING W/LED LIGHTS		1.00	\$1,297.75		
1209	SOLAR PANEL		1.00	\$507.50		
8030-1	THEATER SEATING		1.00	\$1,422.45		
2031	SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS		1.00	\$435.00		
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL		1.00	\$40.60		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
Base Price	(Options		Suggested Retail		
\$38,013.20	\$1	3,067.75		\$51,080.95		

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2849527

40592

pg 2

Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	REAL-LITE TRUCK CAMP RCHS-1914-W RCN117214 4X4SRCU08PN117214	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY WASHINGTON, 2625 OLD PACIFIC HWY S KELSO, WA 98626 USA	LLC			
PERMITS	 PERMITS		1.00	\$44.00			

Base Price Options **Suggested Retail**

\$38,013.20

\$13,067.75

\$51,080.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.